JUDICIAL MERIT SELECTION COMMISSION
SCREENING SCHEDULE

FALL 2016
Media Release Announcing Vacancies/
Notice to Supreme COUTt ..........ccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e Monday, June 27, 2016
Deadline for Applications............cccccceeoiiiienens 12:00 Noon on Monday, August 1, 2016
Media Release Announcing Candidates/
Notice to Citizens Advisory Committees ............ccccocecieviiiiniiinnnn. Monday, August 1, 2016
BallotBox to E-Mail Survey to Bench and Bar............................... Monday, August 15, 2016
PDQ Summaries to SC Bar and
CItIZENS COMIMITLEES. .. eeeee ettt Thursday, August 18, 2016
Citizens Committees INTErVIEWS ... .couureeee e Week of September 5, 2016
Deadline for Ballotbox Surveys ....................... 12:00 Noon on Thursday, September 8, 2016
SC Bar INterviews .........occiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicce e, Week of September 12, 2016
Reports of Citizens Committees due............ccceoieviiiiiiiinennnn. Friday, September 16, 2016
Reports of SCBar due ... Friday, September 23, 2016
SLED Reports due..........ccceoviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicicicee e Thursday, September 29, 2016
Interviews/Tests .......c.ccooiiiiiiii Week of October 3, 2016
....................................................................................................... Week of October 10, 2016
Deadline for Complaints..............cccccoeeeeene. 12:00 Noon on Monday, October 31, 2016
Public Hearings Begin.............ccccoccooviiiiiiiniiiiiie, Week of November 14, 2016
................................................................................................... Week of November 28, 2016
**Nominations Submitted/Report Printed in Journals................ Thursday, January 12, 2017
End of 48-Hour Period ......co.ovvveeeieeeeeeee e Noon, Tuesday, January 17, 2017
FHFEIOCtiON. .. 12:00 Noon on Wednesday, February 1, 2017

**Dates to be confirmed.
All dates subject to change as circumstances require.
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